Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.16
1:24.20
1:26.24
1:26.57
1:28.00
1:30.09
1:30.44
1:30.92

1:32.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.16
1:24.20
1:26.57
1:26.24
1:30.92
1:28.00
1:30.09
1:30.44

1:32.28

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

449
282
263
260
247
231
228
224
214

WA Pts

449
282
260
263
224
247
231
228
214

Round

Round

F

m m I I

Date

14/12/19
11/12/16
03/07/16
01/10/16
20/12/15
29/11/15
19/07/14
26/03/16
24/05/14

Date

14/12/19
11/12/16
01/10/16
03/07/16
26/03/16
20/12/15
29/11/15
19/07/14
24/05/14

Meet

NASL London Round 3

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Romford Town End of Season Meet

Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala
LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

NASL London Round 3

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala
Romford Town End of Season Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Hertfordshire
Thurrock
Ipswich
Basildon
Fullwell Cross
Hartsdown
Dagenham
Fullwell Cross

Blackpool

Venue

Hertfordshire
Thurrock
Basildon
Ipswich
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Hartsdown
Dagenham

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

Level

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



