Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.16	449	F	14/12/19	NASL London Round 3	Hertfordshire	Romford Town	2
1:24.20	282	Н	11/12/16	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
1:26.24	263	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	lpswich		3
1:26.57	260	Н	01/10/16	Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	3
1:28.00	247	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross		3
1:30.09	231	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
1:30.44	228	F	19/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham		3
1:30.92	224	F	26/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross		3
1:32.28	214	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.16	449	F	14/12/19	NASL London Round 3	Hertfordshire	Romford Town	2
1:24.20	282	Н	11/12/16	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
1:26.57	260	Н	01/10/16	Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	3
1:26.24	263	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich		3
1:30.92	224	F	26/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross		3
1:28.00	247	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross		3
1:30.09	231	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
1:30.44	228	F	19/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham		3
1:32.28	214	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS